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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
W GK

FIDK

The Suckers

Bonner's Hooligans
Johnson's Pride

The Brothers Grimm

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
WGK

Doug and Rick Show
The Suckers
Johnson's Pride
Cheese Donkeys
Galloping Ghosts

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
W GK

The Suckers

The Brothers Grimm
Bonner's Hooligans
Cheese Donkeys
Bauerles Pullers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
WGK

Johnson's Pride

The Brothers Grimm
Huskers Luck
Galloping Ghosts
Doug and Rick Show

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Johnson's Pride

The Brothers Grimm
Huskers Luck
Bonner's Hooligans
Galloping Ghosts

The Suckers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Brothers Grimm
Huskers Luck
Bauerles Pullers

FIDK

Galloping Ghosts
Johnson's Pride

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
WG K

Bauerles Pullers

3rd Schlong

Bonner's Hooligans
Galloping Ghosts
Cheese Donkeys
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30
53
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53
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75
53
36
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37
57
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21
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18
50
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44
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26
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55
37
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3rd Schlong
Bauerles Pullers
Huskers Luck

Doug and Rick Show
Galloping Ghosts
Cheese Donkeys

FIDK

3rd Schlong
Bauerles Pullers
The Brothers Grimm
Bonner's Hooligans
Huskers Luck

Doug and Rick Show
FIDK

Huskers Luck
Johnson's Pride
Galloping Ghosts
3rd Schlong

The Suckers

3rd Schlong
Bauerles Pullers
Bonner's Hooligans
FIDK

Cheese Donkeys

Doug and Rick Show
FIDK

3rd Schlong
Bauerles Pullers
WG K

Cheese Donkeys

The Suckers

Doug and Rick Show
3rd Schlong
Bonner's Hooligans
WG K

Cheese Donkeys

Johnson's Pride
Doug and Rick Show
FIDK

The Suckers

The Brothers Grimm
Huskers Luck
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73
58
37
40
54
65

59
63
49
84
39
41

50
41
48
23
58
90

81
66
50
85
62
84

65
94
38
76
47
56

43
33
45
40
41
54

26
66
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35
32
55
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

WGK 78 VS The Brothers Grimm 86
Huskers Luck 68 Vs Johnson's Pride 28
3rd Schlong 72 VS The Suckers 75
FIDK 57 Vs Doug and Rick Show 59
Galloping Ghosts 56 Vs Cheese Donkeys 64
Bonner's Hooligans 54 Vs Bauerles Pullers 62

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

WGK 26 VS Huskers Luck 12
Bauerles Pullers 53 Vs Johnson's Pride 74
Doug and Rick Show 41 Vs The Suckers 58
The Brothers Grimm 58 Vs Bonner's Hooligans 43
Galloping Ghosts 47 VS FIDK 51
Cheese Donkeys 55 Vs 3rd Schlong 58

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bauerles Pullers 91 Vs Huskers Luck 53
3rd Schlong 18 Vs The Brothers Grimm 44
FIDK 40 Vs Johnson's Pride 33
Bonner's Hooligans 45 Vs W GK 66
The Suckers 63 VS Galloping Ghosts 46
Doug and Rick Show 34 Vs Cheese Donkeys 55

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

WG K 38 Vs Bauerles Pullers 56
FIDK 97 Vs Huskers Luck 27
Doug and Rick Show 45 VS The Brothers Grimm 33
The Suckers 91 Vs Johnson's Pride 72
3rd Schlong 40 Vs Bonner's Hooligans 62
Galloping Ghosts 74 Vs Cheese Donkeys 12

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

WGK 53 VS 3rd Schlong 67
FIDK 64 Vs Bauerles Pullers 65
The Suckers 51 Vs Huskers Luck 69
Doug and Rick Show 43 Vs Bonner's Hooligans 48
Galloping Ghosts 31 Vs The Brothers Grimm 88
Johnson's Pride 50 Vs Cheese Donkeys 54

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

WG K 39 VS FIDK 60
Doug and Rick Show 37 Vs 3rd Schlong 62
The Suckers 71 Vs Bauerles Pullers 65
Johnson's Pride 44 Vs The Brothers Grimm 38
Galloping Ghosts 53 VS Huskers Luck 52
Cheese Donkeys 49 Vs Bonner's Hooligans 44

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

W GK 25 VS Doug and Rick Show 25
The Suckers 71 Vs FIDK 41
The Brothers Grimm 74 VS Huskers Luck 34
Johnson's Pride 20 Vs Bonner's Hooligans 48
Cheese Donkeys 33 Vs Galloping Ghosts 111
Bauerles Pullers 57 Vs 3rd Schlong 66
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15
WGK

Johnson's Pride

The Brothers Grimm
Huskers Luck

Galloping Ghosts

Doug and Rick Show

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Johnson's Pride

The Brothers Grimm
Huskers Luck

Bonner's Hooligans
Galloping Ghosts
Cheese Donkeys

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
The Brothers Grimm
Huskers Luck

Bauerles Pullers

FIDK

Galloping Ghosts
Cheese Donkeys

Week 18 - NFL Week 18
W GK

Bauerles Pullers

3rd Schlong

The Suckers

Galloping Ghosts
Huskers Luck

Week 19 - NFL Wildcard
WGK

Huskers Luck

3rd Schlong

FIDK

Cheese Donkeys
Bauerles Pullers

Week 20 - NFL Divisional
WGK

Bauerles Pullers

Doug and Rick Show

The Brothers Grimm
Cheese Donkeys

3rd Schlong

Week 21 - NFL Championship

Bauerles Pullers
3rd Schlong
FIDK

WG K

Cheese Donkeys
The Suckers
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The Suckers

3rd Schlong
Bauerles Pullers
Bonner's Hooligans
FIDK

Cheese Donkeys

Doug and Rick Show
FIDK

3rd Schlong
Bauerles Pullers
WGK

The Suckers

The Suckers

Doug and Rick Show
3rd Schlong
Bonner's Hooligans
WG K

Johnson's Pride

Johnson's Pride
Doug and Rick Show
FIDK

Bonner's Hooligans
The Brothers Grimm
Cheese Donkeys

The Brothers Grimm
Johnson's Pride

The Suckers

Doug and Rick Show
Galloping Ghosts
Bonner's Hooligans

Huskers Luck
Johnson's Pride
The Suckers
Bonner's Hooligans
Galloping Ghosts
FIDK

Huskers Luck

The Brothers Grimm
Johnson's Pride
Bonner's Hooligans
Galloping Ghosts
Doug and Rick Show
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Week 22 - NFL Superbowl
3rd Schlong

Bonner's Hooligans

Doug and Rick Show
Huskers Luck

The Brothers Grimm

W GK
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Bauerles Pullers
Cheese Donkeys
FIDK

Johnson's Pride
The Suckers
Galloping Ghosts
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